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Direction
Park Allé/Banegårdspladsen (Aarhus Kom) — 
Hjortshøj/Hjortshøjvangen (Aarhus Kom)

40 stops

Open route schedule

Park Allé/Banegårdspladsen (Aarhus Kom)

H. H. Seedorffs Stræde (Aarhus Kom)

Busgaden (Aarhus Kom)

Emil Vetts Passage (Aarhus Kom)

Klostertorvet (Aarhus Kom)

Nørregade (Aarhus Kom)

Nørreport/Knudrisgade (Aarhus Kom)

Østbanetorvet (Aarhus Kom)

Langelinieparken/Skovvejen (Aarhus Kom)

Niels Juels Gade/Tordenskjoldsgade (Aarhus Kom)

Herluf Trolles Gade/Tordenskjoldsgade (Aarhus Kom)

Skovvangsvej/Tordenskjoldsgade (Aarhus Kom)

Marienlund/Marienlunds Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Risvang Allé/Grenåvej (Aarhus Kom)

Grenåvej/Asylvej (Aarhus Kom)

Vestre Skovvej/Asylvej (Aarhus Kom)

Bækkelundsvej/Skovagervej

Højtoftevej/Skovagervej (Aarhus Kom)

Risskov Skole/Vestre Strandalle (Aarhus Kom)

Ellebjergvej/Vestre Strandallé (Aarhus Kom)

Hørgårdsvej/Vestre Strandallé (Aarhus Kom)

Route schedule
Park Allé/Banegårdspladsen (Aarhus Kom) — 
Hjortshøj/Hjortshøjvangen (Aarhus Kom)

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 25:00-02:30
+1

Saturday 04:00-02:30
+1

Sunday 04:00

Route info

Direction: Park Allé/Banegårdspladsen (Aarhus Kom)

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Bellevuehallerne/Nordre Strandvej (Aarhus Kom)

Themsvej/Nordre Strandvej (Aarhus Kom)

Klintevej/Nordre Strandvej (Aarhus Kom)

Strandbyvej/Nordre Strandvej (Aarhus Kom)

Sejrs Allé/Nordre Strandvej (Aarhus Kom)

Nordre Strandvej/Brovej (Aarhus Kom)

Brohaven/Brovej (Aarhus Kom)

Grenåvej/Mejlbyvej (Aarhus Kom)

Egaa Gymnasium/Mejlbyvej (Aarhus Kom)

Egå Kirke/Mejlbyvej (Aarhus Kom)

Nordvangen/Mejlbyvej (Aarhus Kom)

Egå Møllevej/Mejlbyvej (Aarhus Kom)

Lokalcentret/Hjortshøj Stationsvej (Aarhus Kom)

Hjortshøj Station (Aarhus Kom)

Hundkærvej/Virupvej (Aarhus Kom)

Hjortshøj Møllevej (Aarhus Kom)

Hjortshøj Kirke/Smedebakken (Aarhus Kom)

Hjortshøjparken/Skødstrupvej (Aarhus Kom)

Hjortshøj/Hjortshøjvangen (Aarhus Kom)



Direction
Hjortshøj/Hjortshøjvangen (Aarhus Kom) — Park 
Allé/Banegårdspladsen (Aarhus Kom)

40 stops

Open route schedule

Hjortshøj/Hjortshøjvangen (Aarhus Kom)

Hjortshøjparken/Skødstrupvej (Aarhus Kom)

Hjortshøj Kirke/Smedebakken (Aarhus Kom)

Hjortshøj Møllevej (Aarhus Kom)

Hundkærvej/Virupvej (Aarhus Kom)

Hjortshøj Station (Aarhus Kom)

Lokalcentret/Hjortshøj Stationsvej (Aarhus Kom)

Egå Møllevej/Mejlbyvej (Aarhus Kom)

Nordvangen/Mejlbyvej (Aarhus Kom)

Egå Kirke/Mejlbyvej (Aarhus Kom)

Egaa Gymnasium/Mejlbyvej (Aarhus Kom)

Grenåvej/Mejlbyvej (Aarhus Kom)

Brohaven/Brovej (Aarhus Kom)

Ryvangs Allé/Nordre Standvej (Aarhus Kom)

Sejrs Allé/Nordre Strandvej (Aarhus Kom)

Strandbyvej/Nordre Strandvej (Aarhus Kom)

Klintevej/Nordre Strandvej (Aarhus Kom)

Themsvej/Nordre Strandvej (Aarhus Kom)

Bellevuehallerne/Vestre Strandalle (Aarhus Kom)

Hørgårdsvej/Vestre Strandallé (Aarhus Kom)

Ellebjergvej/Vestre Strandallé (Aarhus Kom)

Risskov Skole/Skovagervej (Aarhus Kom)

Højtoftevej/Skovagervej (Aarhus Kom)

Bækkelundsvej/Skovagervej

Route schedule
Hjortshøj/Hjortshøjvangen (Aarhus Kom) — Park 
Allé/Banegårdspladsen (Aarhus Kom)

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 25:45
+1

Saturday 03:15-01:45
+1

Sunday 03:15

Route info

Direction: Hjortshøj/Hjortshøjvangen (Aarhus Kom)

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Vestre Skovvej/Asylvej (Aarhus Kom)

Asylvej/Grenåvej (Aarhus Kom)

Risvang Allé/Grenåvej (Aarhus Kom)

Marienlund/Marienlunds Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Skovvangsvej/Tordenskjoldsgade (Aarhus Kom)

Herluf Trolles Gade/Tordenskjoldsgade (Aarhus Kom)

Niels Juels Gade/Tordenskjoldsgade (Aarhus Kom)

Langelinieparken/Skovvejen (Aarhus Kom)

Østbanetorvet (Aarhus Kom)

Nørreport/Nørregade (Aarhus Kom)

Nørre Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Klostertorvet (Aarhus Kom)

Emil Vetts Passage (Aarhus Kom)

Busgaden (Aarhus Kom)

H. H. Seedorffs Stræde (Aarhus Kom)

Park Allé/Banegårdspladsen (Aarhus Kom)

46 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Arhus

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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